All measurements shown are in millimetres. Drawing sizes are not to scale. Measurement accuracy ±5mm.
*Lifetime Guarantee excludes perishable items e.g. rollers, seals and hinges etc.
SONAS Bathrooms reserves the right to make changes and/or modifications to products and specifications without prior notice.
HOTEL &
LEISURE
HEALTHCAREDOMESTIC COMMERCIALHTM64 EDUCATION SECURITYSPECIAL
NEEDS
APPROVED 0.1-0.2 BAR
LP
0.5-5.0 BAR
HP
HOTEL &
LEISURE
HEALTHCAREDOMESTIC HTM64 EDUCATION SECURITYSPECIAL
NEEDS
APPROVED 0.1-0.2 BAR
LP
0.5-5.0 BAR
HP
ASPECT BLACK WETROOM PANELS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
AWRP0700MB ASPECT Black 700mm Wetroom Panel
AWRP0800MB ASPECT Black 800mm Wetroom Panel
AWRP0900MB ASPECT Black 900mm Wetroom Panel
AWRP1000MB ASPECT Black 1000mm Wetroom Panel
AWRP1100MB ASPECT Black 1100mm Wetroom Panel
AWRP1200MB ASPECT Black 1200mm Wetroom Panel
AWRP1400MB ASPECT Black 1400mm Wetroom Panel
ABWRFP Flipper Panel 300mm
SPECIFICATIONS
2000mm High
Universally Handed
8mm Clear Toughened Safety Glass
Clear Shield - Easy Clean Glass Protection
Black Profiles
20mm Adjustable Wall Profiles
Concealed Wall Profiles
Power Shower Suitable
1200mm overhead support bar
Profile cover cap
Flipper Panel available
Lifetime Guarantee*
MATERIAL Aluminium
COLOUR/FINISH Black
APPROVALS CE Approved EN 14428
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION All shower enclosures must be installed in
accordance with the fitting instructions provided.
Please refer to them before installation commences.
For additional support, please contact us:
t +353 1 817 9755
e customersupport@sonasbathrooms.com
ASPECT
W E T R O O M  P A N E L S
HOTEL &
LEISURE
HEALTHCAREDOMESTIC COMMERCIALHTM64 EDUCATION SECURITYSPECIAL
NEEDS
APPROVED 0.1-0.2 BAR
LP
0.5-5.0 BAR
HP
700/800/900/1000
1100/1200/1400
20
00
700/800/900/1000
1100/1200/1400
300
300
20
00
700/800/900/1000
1100/1200/1400
20
00
700/800/900/1000
1100/1200/1400
300
300
20
00
10-05-21
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
ASPECT BLACK SIZE ADJUSTMENT MIN-MAX WEIGHT
AWRP0700MB 700 670 - 690 26.8kg
AWRP0800MB 800 770 - 790 30.9kg
AWRP0900MB 900 870 - 890 34.9kg
AWRP1000MB 1000 970 - 990 38.9kg
AWRP1100MB 1100 1070 - 1090 42.9kg
AWRP1200MB 1200 1170 - 1190 46.9kg
AWRP1400MB 1400 1370 - 1390 54.9kg